
 フリー走行 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2012 / 7 / 8 11:30

結果表 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 19 ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ･ｱﾀﾅｿﾌﾞｽｷｰ GT-R 2'22.293 10 115.443
2 22 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾌﾞﾘｰﾃﾞﾝ R35 2'24.487 9 2.194 2.194 113.691
3 9 壁田要介 35 2'24.814 9 2.521 0.327 113.434
4 21 加瀬勝明 VR38 2'26.696 8 4.403 1.882 111.979
5 14 吉本雅俊 35 2'28.047 9 5.754 1.351 110.957
6 4 加藤 仁 V35 2'32.486 9 10.193 4.439 107.727
7 7 石割靖啓 V35 2'39.745 9 17.452 7.259 102.831
8 6 田中篤志 V35 2'41.291 9 18.998 1.546 101.846
9 24 志村義隆 V36 2'46.092 9 23.799 4.801 98.902

10 10 米森貴之 V36 2'46.295 9 24.002 0.203 98.781
11 1 小沢義博 V36 2'46.454 9 24.161 0.159 98.687
12 16 中西宏之 V36 2'48.624 8 26.331 2.170 97.417
13 5 岸本志乃布 V36 2'49.463 9 27.170 0.839 96.934
14 11 佐藤義和 V36 2'50.065 8 27.772 0.602 96.591
15 23 園田浩数 36 2'50.834 8 28.541 0.769 96.157
16 20 吉田耕一 V36 2'52.513 8 30.220 1.679 95.221
17 2 松崎真一 V35 2'55.235 9 32.942 2.722 93.742
18 18 土屋良正 V35 2'57.923 8 35.630 2.688 92.325
19 17 福田征明 V35 2'59.130 8 36.837 1.207 91.703
20 3 佐藤 和哉 R35 3'05.344 4 43.051 6.214 88.629
21 13 松崎 眞 V35 3'09.413 8 47.120 4.069 86.725

Entry :97    Start :21

Pos No Name Ave.
km/hType Lap GapBest Time

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 



 フリー走行 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2012 / 7 / 8 11:56

結果表 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 54 松本光正 ECR33 2'26.460 6 112.159
2 37 寺田 功 ECR33 2'29.447 8 2.987 2.987 109.917
3 59 川瀬省三 R32 2'32.477 7 6.017 3.030 107.733
4 40 池田篤彦 R34 2'33.688 8 7.228 1.211 106.884
5 48 梅木貴裕 ECR33 2'33.765 7 7.305 0.077 106.831
6 39 白田 俊治 R33 2'36.412 8 9.952 2.647 105.023
7 43 宮本 充 R34 2'38.064 8 11.604 1.652 103.925
8 52 沼田靖久 ER34 2'39.024 8 12.564 0.960 103.298
9 49 杉本善文 ER34 2'39.538 8 13.078 0.514 102.965

10 53 浅井良佑 R33 2'39.630 8 13.170 0.092 102.905
11 46 いわさ じょうたろう R34 2'42.324 7 15.864 2.694 101.198
12 55 飯塚俊充 ER34 2'42.676 7 16.216 0.352 100.979
13 44 山本貴幸 ER34 2'42.873 7 16.413 0.197 100.856
14 50 柳下宣久 R33 2'43.598 7 17.138 0.725 100.410
15 47 遠藤正順 R33 2'43.658 8 17.198 0.060 100.373
16 56 櫻井広政 ECR33 2'45.089 6 18.629 1.431 99.503
17 42 本橋裕三 R34 2'46.329 8 19.869 1.240 98.761
18 45 鶴見浩司 R34 2'48.527 7 22.067 2.198 97.473
19 36 那須 秀夫 R33 2'49.709 8 23.249 1.182 96.794
20 51 足立 誠 ENR34 2'52.417 7 25.957 2.708 95.274
21 58 松本力有起 R33 2'54.957 3 28.497 2.540 93.890
22 41 井上知明 R33 3'07.929 6 41.469 12.972 87.410
23 38 渥美 博之 R32 3'08.219 7 41.759 0.290 87.275
24 57 小林和彦 ER34 3'13.009 6 46.549 4.790 85.109

Entry :97    Start :24

Pos No Name Car Ave.
km/hType Lap GapBest Time

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 



 フリー走行 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2012 / 7 / 8 12:30

結果表 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 22 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾌﾞﾘｰﾃﾞﾝ R35 2'19.075 8 118.115
2 71 伊藤尚也 GT-R87 2'19.192 6 0.117 0.117 118.015
3 78 豊田  涼 R32 2'19.668 8 0.593 0.476 117.613
4 79 志村 忍 DR30 2'22.914 9 3.839 3.246 114.942
5 4 加藤 仁 V35 2'26.548 9 7.473 3.634 112.092
6 81 星  潤 DR30 2'27.038 9 7.963 0.490 111.718
7 84 露木禎尚 R32 2'27.105 9 8.030 0.067 111.667
8 74 浅見正幸 GT-R 2'30.604 8 11.529 3.499 109.073
9 109 角田佑介 R32 2'31.489 9 12.414 0.885 108.436

10 77 加藤幸夫 C10 2'34.505 7 15.430 3.016 106.319
11 112 須藤哲野 R32 2'34.687 7 15.612 0.182 106.194
12 73 奥山敏弘 C10 2'44.850 8 25.775 10.163 99.647
13 142 柴田忠夫 DR30 3'04.675 7 45.600 19.825 88.950
14 72 増田春樹 C10 3'06.803 7 47.728 2.128 87.936

Entry :97    Start :14

Pos No Name Ave.
km/hType Lap GapBest Time

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 



 フリー走行 4グループ 2012 / 7 / 8 15:01

結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 9 壁田要介 35 1'58.458 12 138.672
2 19 ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ･ｱﾀﾅｿﾌﾞｽｷｰ GT-R 2'01.394 12 2.936 2.936 135.318
3 115 野澤卓哉 R32 2'06.161 11 7.703 4.767 130.205
4 22 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾌﾞﾘｰﾃﾞﾝ R35 2'09.151 8 10.693 2.990 127.191
5 4 加藤 仁 V35 2'15.014 11 16.556 5.863 121.667
6 114 井口良親 HCR32 2'17.910 11 19.452 2.896 119.112
7 49 杉本善文 ER34 2'18.272 10 19.814 0.362 118.801
8 15 大池正樹 V35 2'18.428 10 19.970 0.156 118.667
9 110 増田 克 HCR32 2'18.873 10 20.415 0.445 118.286

10 108 大西俊彦 R32 2'19.234 11 20.776 0.361 117.980
11 112 須藤哲野 R32 2'20.981 9 22.523 1.747 116.518
12 5 岸本志乃布 V36 2'21.211 7 22.753 0.230 116.328
13 106 大田康司 R32 2'23.539 10 25.081 2.328 114.441
14 3 佐藤 和哉 R35 2'24.263 7 25.805 0.724 113.867
15 13 松崎 眞 V35 2'25.212 10 26.754 0.949 113.123
16 42 本橋裕三 R34 2'26.468 9 28.010 1.256 112.153
17 118 羽深 博 R32 2'26.931 10 28.473 0.463 111.799
18 113 小林賢治 R32 2'28.317 10 29.859 1.386 110.755
19 50 柳下宣久 R33 2'29.535 10 31.077 1.218 109.853
20 116 深海寿之 R32 2'38.369 9 39.911 8.834 103.725
21 107 高橋 和幸 R32 2'46.263 9 47.805 7.894 98.800
22 120 西田良平 R32 3'01.598 8 1'03.140 15.335 90.457

Entry :97    Start :22

Pos No Name Ave.
km/hType Lap GapBest Time

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 



フリー走行 5グループ 2012 / 7 / 8 15:27

結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 156 内田幸輝 C10 2'08.810 8 127.527
2 153 細井宣宏 C110 2'11.011 10 2.201 2.201 125.385
3 144 増田由紀夫 R31 2'14.124 9 5.314 3.113 122.475
4 155 大野明彦 C10 2'17.447 7 8.637 3.323 119.514
5 154 内田伸次郎 C10 2'18.434 10 9.624 0.987 118.662
6 148 石飛 悠 R31 2'22.498 10 13.688 4.064 115.277
7 157 吉田杜斗 KGC10 2'25.096 8 16.286 2.598 113.213
8 150 池田憲史 C211 2'30.271 10 21.461 5.175 109.315
9 143 伊藤好勝 R31 2'35.441 10 26.631 5.170 105.679

10 141 杉山公朗 R31 2'35.873 10 27.063 0.432 105.386
11 149 石川一智 HR31 2'36.071 6 27.261 0.198 105.252
12 152 小林 学 C10 2'42.278 9 33.468 6.207 101.226
13 142 柴田忠夫 DR30 2'45.751 9 36.941 3.473 99.105
14 151 山本賢二 C110 3'55.077 3 1'46.2671'09.326 69.878
15 145 新井英雄 R31 4'05.930 3 1'57.120 10.853 66.795

Entry :97    Start :15

Pos No Name Ave.
km/hType Lap GapBest Time

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 



カテゴリー１ フリー走行 2012 / 7 / 8 15:28

順位結果表 Weather :晴れのち雨

Track :セミウェット&ドライ

1 9 壁田要介 1'58.458 21 138.672
2 19 ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ･ｱﾀﾅｿﾌﾞｽｷｰ 2'01.394 22 2.936 2.936 135.318
3 115 野澤卓哉 2'06.161 11 7.703 4.767 130.205
4 156 内田幸輝 2'08.810 8 10.352 2.649 127.527
5 22 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾌﾞﾘｰﾃﾞﾝ 2'09.151 25 10.693 0.341 127.191
6 153 細井宣宏 2'11.011 10 12.553 1.860 125.385
7 144 増田由紀夫 2'14.124 9 15.666 3.113 122.475
8 4 加藤 仁 2'15.014 29 16.556 0.890 121.667
9 155 大野明彦 2'17.447 7 18.989 2.433 119.514

10 114 井口良親 2'17.910 11 19.452 0.463 119.112
11 49 杉本善文 2'18.272 18 19.814 0.362 118.801
12 15 大池正樹 2'18.428 10 19.970 0.156 118.667
13 154 内田伸次郎 2'18.434 10 19.976 0.006 118.662
14 110 増田 克 2'18.873 10 20.415 0.439 118.286
15 71 伊藤尚也 2'19.192 6 20.734 0.319 118.015
16 108 大西俊彦 2'19.234 11 20.776 0.042 117.980
17 78 豊田  涼 2'19.668 8 21.210 0.434 117.613
18 112 須藤哲野 2'20.981 16 22.523 1.313 116.518
19 5 岸本志乃布 2'21.211 16 22.753 0.230 116.328
20 148 石飛 悠 2'22.498 10 24.040 1.287 115.277
21 79 志村 忍 2'22.914 9 24.456 0.416 114.942
22 106 大田康司 2'23.539 10 25.081 0.625 114.441
23 3 佐藤 和哉 2'24.263 11 25.805 0.724 113.867
24 157 吉田杜斗 2'25.096 8 26.638 0.833 113.213
25 13 松崎 眞 2'25.212 18 26.754 0.116 113.123
26 54 松本光正 2'26.460 6 28.002 1.248 112.159
27 42 本橋裕三 2'26.468 17 28.010 0.008 112.153
28 21 加瀬勝明 2'26.696 8 28.238 0.228 111.979
29 118 羽深 博 2'26.931 10 28.473 0.235 111.799
30 81 星  潤 2'27.038 9 28.580 0.107 111.718
31 84 露木禎尚 2'27.105 9 28.647 0.067 111.667
32 14 吉本雅俊 2'28.047 9 29.589 0.942 110.957
33 113 小林賢治 2'28.317 10 29.859 0.270 110.755
34 37 寺田 功 2'29.447 8 30.989 1.130 109.917
35 50 柳下宣久 2'29.535 17 31.077 0.088 109.853
36 150 池田憲史 2'30.271 10 31.813 0.736 109.315
37 74 浅見正幸 2'30.604 8 32.146 0.333 109.073
38 109 角田佑介 2'31.489 9 33.031 0.885 108.436
39 59 川瀬省三 2'32.477 7 34.019 0.988 107.733
40 40 池田篤彦 2'33.688 8 35.230 1.211 106.884
41 48 梅木貴裕 2'33.765 7 35.307 0.077 106.831
42 77 加藤幸夫 2'34.505 7 36.047 0.740 106.319
43 143 伊藤好勝 2'35.441 10 36.983 0.936 105.679
44 141 杉山公朗 2'35.873 10 37.415 0.432 105.386
45 149 石川一智 2'36.071 6 37.613 0.198 105.252
46 39 白田 俊治 2'36.412 8 37.954 0.341 105.023
47 43 宮本 充 2'38.064 8 39.606 1.652 103.925
48 116 深海寿之 2'38.369 9 39.911 0.305 103.725
49 52 沼田靖久 2'39.024 8 40.566 0.655 103.298
50 53 浅井良佑 2'39.630 8 41.172 0.606 102.905
51 7 石割靖啓 2'39.745 9 41.287 0.115 102.831
52 6 田中篤志 2'41.291 9 42.833 1.546 101.846
53 152 小林 学 2'42.278 9 43.820 0.987 101.226
54 46 いわさ じょうたろう 2'42.324 7 43.866 0.046 101.198
55 55 飯塚俊充 2'42.676 7 44.218 0.352 100.979
56 44 山本貴幸 2'42.873 7 44.415 0.197 100.856
57 47 遠藤正順 2'43.658 8 45.200 0.785 100.373
58 73 奥山敏弘 2'44.850 8 46.392 1.192 99.647
59 56 櫻井広政 2'45.089 6 46.631 0.239 99.503
60 142 柴田忠夫 2'45.751 16 47.293 0.662 99.105
61 24 志村義隆 2'46.092 9 47.634 0.341 98.902
62 107 高橋 和幸 2'46.263 9 47.805 0.171 98.800
63 10 米森貴之 2'46.295 9 47.837 0.032 98.781
64 1 小沢義博 2'46.454 9 47.996 0.159 98.687

Lap GapBest Time Ave.
km/hPos No Name Car

ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 



ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 

カテゴリー１ フリー走行 2012 / 7 / 8 15:28

順位結果表 Weather :晴れのち雨

Track :セミウェット&ドライ

65 45 鶴見浩司 2'48.527 7 50.069 2.073 97.473
66 16 中西宏之 2'48.624 8 50.166 0.097 97.417
67 36 那須 秀夫 2'49.709 8 51.251 1.085 96.794
68 11 佐藤義和 2'50.065 8 51.607 0.356 96.591
69 23 園田浩数 2'50.834 8 52.376 0.769 96.157
70 51 足立 誠 2'52.417 7 53.959 1.583 95.274
71 20 吉田耕一 2'52.513 8 54.055 0.096 95.221
72 58 松本力有起 2'54.957 3 56.499 2.444 93.890
73 2 松崎真一 2'55.235 9 56.777 0.278 93.742
74 18 土屋良正 2'57.923 8 59.465 2.688 92.325
75 17 福田征明 2'59.130 8 1'00.672 1.207 91.703
76 120 西田良平 3'01.598 8 1'03.140 2.468 90.457
77 72 増田春樹 3'06.803 7 1'08.345 5.205 87.936
78 41 井上知明 3'07.929 6 1'09.471 1.126 87.410
79 38 渥美 博之 3'08.219 7 1'09.761 0.290 87.275
80 57 小林和彦 3'13.009 6 1'14.551 4.790 85.109
81 151 山本賢二 3'55.077 3 1'56.619 42.068 69.878
82 145 新井英雄 4'05.930 3 2'07.472 10.853 66.795

Entry :97    Start :82

Lap GapBest Time Ave.
km/hPos No Name Car

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m) 



ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝﾌｪｽﾃィﾊﾞﾙ2012 
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